
*Paid means FEMA has sent a payment request to the U.S. Treasury. 
**A Claim is a signed Proof of Loss with supporting documentation. 

HERMIT’S PEAK    CALF CANYON 
FEMA CLAIMS OFFICE BY THE NUMBERS 

FEMA HAS PAID* 14,528 CLAIMS** 
TOTALING $1.94B 

In 91% of claims, the Claims Office 
has compensated the amount the 
claimant requested or more. 

Individuals & Households 

Business 

Government 

Tribal Nations 

Nonprofits 

Other 

$1.51B 

$238.47M 

$103.99M 

$10.31M 

$24.15M 

$44.03M 

…………

.……………………….…….. 

.…………………………. 

.……………………….. 

.……………………………. 

..…………………………………. 

MORA 
COUNTY 

Here is how the total amount paid in 
Mora County was distributed: 

Here is how the total amount paid was distributed: Here is how the total amount paid in 
San Miguel County was distributed: SAN MIGUEL 

COUNTY 

Updated 3/4/2025 

Individuals & Households....... 
Business................................. 
Government............................ 
Nonprofits............................... 
Other.......................................

$474.42M 
$154.58M 
$784,833 
$2.25M 
$34.37M 

Individuals & Households....... 
Business................................. 
Government............................ 
Nonprofits............................... 
Other.......................................

$1.00B 
$83.38M 
$102.87M 
$21.90M 
$9.65M 

Total Paid: $666.40M 

Total Paid: $1.22B 


