HERMIT'S PEAK / CALF CANYON

FEMA CLAIMS OFFICE

BY THE NUMBERS

FEMA HAS PAID* 14,528 CLAIMS** TOTALING \$1.94B

In **91**% of claims, the Claims Office has compensated the amount the claimant requested or more.

Here is how the total amount paid was distributed:

Individuals & Households	\$1.51B
Business	\$238.47M
Government	\$103.99M
Tribal Nations	\$10.31M
Nonprofits	\$24.15M
Other	\$44.03M

MORA COUNTY

Total Paid: **\$666.40M**

Here is how the total amount paid in Mora County was distributed:

Individuals & Households	\$474.42M
Business	\$154.58M
Government	\$784,833
Nonprofits	\$2.25M
Other	\$34.37M

SAN MIGUEL COUNTY

Total Paid: \$1.22B

Here is how the total amount paid in San Miguel County was distributed:

Individuals & Households	\$1.00B
Business	\$83.38M
Government	\$102.87M
Nonprofits	\$21.90M
Other	\$9.65M



